2021 PRODUCT CATALOG
C O R N  |  S OY B E A N  |  A L FA L FA
Serving Farmers Needs Since 19351 * Values are relative, not absolute | See pages 13-14 for corn trait info
www.tracyseeds.com 2* Values are relative, not absolute | See pages 13-14 for corn trait info
4 Corn Products
10 Elite Silage Hybrids
11 Corn Characteristics
13 Corn Trait Insect Control

»Well adapted for all soil types
»Excellent dual-purpose hybrid
112 DAYS
Tracy T112-31 DURACADE 5222 E-Z REFUGE
www.tracyseeds.com 10* Values are relative, not absolute | See pages 13-14 for corn trait info
1805 S. State Road 140
Janesville, WI 53546
Phone: 608.752.2767
Fax: 608.752.6277
These recommended hybrids have outperformed others in
terms of feed quality and tonnage when used as corn silage.
Other hybrids in our lineup are also good for silage, but
these have shown the best performance.
RM PAGE
T086-13 85 4
T095-29 95 6
T098-11 98 6
T104-13 104 7
T108-29 108 8
T109-31 109 9
T110-28 110 9
      Elite
Silage Hybrids
Serving Farmers Needs Since 193511 * Values are relative, not absolute | See pages 13-14 for corn trait info

 Ti
ll
Co
rn
 o
n
Co
rn
Si
la
ge
 A
pp
ea
l
Tracy T086-26A Conventional 86 2193 MT M VG G G EX SF VG VG R R
Tracy T089-29 Conventional 89 2315 MT M EX VG EX VG SD VG EX R R
Tracy T093-26A Conventional 93 2385 MT MH EX VG G EX F VG EX R R
Tracy T098-11 Conventional 98 2395 MT MH VG VG VG VG SF G VG R R
Tracy T102-29 Conventional 102 2431 MT MH VG G EX VG SF VG VG R NR
Tracy T104-13 Conventional 104 2445 MT M VG G EX VG F G G R R
Tracy T106-11 Conventional 106 2450 MT M EX EX G EX F VG VG R R
Tracy T108-29 Conventional 108 2490 MT M G EX G VG SF VG EX R R
Tracy T086-26 GTA 86 Glyphosate Tolerant 2193 MT M VG G G EX SF VG VG R R
NEW Tracy T095-29 GT 96 Glyphosate Tolerant 2410 MT M VG G G VG F VG EX R R
Tracy T098-11 GT 98 Glyphosate Tolerant 2395 MT MH VG VG VG VG SF G VG R R
Tracy T102-14 GTA 101 Glyphosate Tolerant 2430 MT MH EX VG G EX SF VG EX R R
Tracy T102-29 GT 102 Glyphosate Tolerant 2431 MT MH VG G EX VG SF VG VG R NR
Tracy T106-11 GT 106 Glyphosate Tolerant 2450 MT M EX EX G EX F VG VG R R
Tracy T109-31 GT 109 Glyphosate Tolerant 2495 MT M EX VG EX VG D EX EX R R
NEW Tracy T084-31 3010 84 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2120 MT M EX G VG VG SF VG VG R R
Tracy T086-13 3010 85 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2170 MT M VG G EX VG SF VG VG R R
Tracy T089-29 3010 89 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2315 MT M EX VG EX VG SD VG EX R R
NEW Tracy T092-31 Viptera 3110 92 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2335 MT MH EX G EX VG F VG VG R R
Tracy T093-26 Viptera 3110A 93 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2385 MT MH EX VG G EX F VG EX R R
Tracy T094-31 Viptera 3110 94 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2349 MT MH VG VG G VG F VG EX R R
Tracy T095-29 Viptera 3110 95 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2410 MT M EX VG VG VG F VG EX R R
Tracy T102-31 Viptera 3110 102 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2430 T MH EX EX EX EX SF VG EX R R
Tracy T089-29 3120 E-Z Refuge 89 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2315 MT M EX VG EX VG SD VG EX R R
Tracy T093-26 Viptera 3220A E-Z Refuge 93 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2385 MT MH EX VG G EX F VG EX R R
Tracy T095-29 Viptera 3220 E-Z Refuge 95 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2410 MT M EX VG VG VG F VG EX R R
Tracy T107-31 3120A E-Z Refuge 107 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2480 M M EX VG VG EX F VG EX R NR
www.tracyseeds.com 12* Values are relative, not absolute | See pages 13-14 for corn trait info
1805 S. State Road 140
Janesville, WI 53546
Phone: 608.752.2767

 o
n
Co
rn
Si
la
ge
 A
pp
ea
l
Tracy T086-26 Viptera 3011A 86 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2193 MT M VG G G EX SF VG VG R R
Tracy T090-11 3000GT 88 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2325 MT M VG G VG VG F VG VG R R
Tracy T104-13 3000GT 104 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2445 MT M VG G EX VG F G G R R
Tracy T104-13 Viptera 3111 104 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2445 MT M VG G EX VG F G G R R
Tracy T107-25 Viptera 3111 107 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2475 MS ML VG G G VG SF VG VG R NR
Tracy T102-14 3122A E-Z Refuge 101 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2430 MT MH EX VG G EX SF VG EX R R
Tracy T104-26 3122 E-Z Refuge 104 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2445 MT MH EX G G VG SF VG VG R R
Tracy T110-28 3122 E-Z Refuge 110 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2460 MT ML EX VG G VG F G EX R NR
Tracy T112-25 3122 E-Z Refuge 112 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2575 MT MH VG EX G VG F EX VG R R
NEW Tracy T092-31 Duracade 5122 E-Z Refuge 92 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2335 MT MH EX G EX VG F VG VG R R
Tracy T107-31 Duracade 5122A E-Z Refuge 107 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2480 M M EX VG VG EX F VG EX R NR
NEW Tracy T108-29 Duracade 5122 E-Z Refuge 108 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2490 MT M G EX G VG SF VG EX R R
NEW Tracy T095-31 Duracade 5222 E-Z Refuge 95 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2382 MT MH EX G EX VG D VG EX R R
NEW Tracy T102-31 Duracade 5222 E-Z Refuge 102 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2430 T MH EX EX EX EX SF VG EX R R
NEW Tracy T109-51 Duracade 5222A E-Z Refuge 109 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2492 M M VG G EX EX SF VG VG R R
NEW Tracy T112-31 Duracade 5222 E-Z Refuge 112 Glyphosate/Glufosinate 2569 M MH EX VG EX VG SF VG EX R R
Rating Scale: EX = Excellent, VG = Very Good, G = Good, NR = Not Recommended | Plant Height: MS = Medium-Short, M = Medium, MT = Medium-Tall, T = Tall
Ear Height: ML = Medium-Low, M = Medium, MH = Medium-High | Ear Flex: F = Flex, SF = Semi-Flex, SD = Semi-Determinate, D = Determinate
Conventional Agrisure Artesian®